- 716 MEADOW Lane,

716 MEADOW LANE, MANAWA, WI, 54949-000 MANAWA, WI,
54949-000

$274,900

Discover this inviting 3-BR ranch nestled on a quiet dead-end street near the Manawa High * 3 beds

School. Thoughtfully designed for comfort and convenience, this home features a bright LR * 2 baths

with a wood-burning FP, an updated kitchen (2019), and a spacious primary BR with ample * Residential
closet space. Two additional BRs provide flexibility for guests, or an office.... * Residential,Single

Family Residence
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1512
Bar,One,Wood Burning

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 588 Tax Amount: 2675.57

Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher Exclusions: Seller's Personal Property
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14x12 Main
Bedroom 2 11x11 Main
Bedroom 3 11x9 Main
Family Room 13x30 Lower
Kitchen 12x15 Main
Living Room 14x29 Main
Dining Room 14x14 Main
Unfinished 14x12 Main
Other Room 11x18 Lower
Other Room 2 6x6 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full
Exterior material: Pressboard Parking: Attached
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Skylar W Liebzeit Agent Email: skylar@wifarmandhomerealty.com
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